
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

15 

17 

53 

84 

18 

97 

21 

95 

9 

10 

7 

99 

23 

98 

31 

Name 

Kaleb Ngatoa 

Callum Hedge 

Jaden Ransley 

Peter Vodanovich 

Arran Crighton 

Campbell Stewart 

Andrew Jackson 

Connor Davison 

Connor Adam 

Brock Gilchrist 

Sam Wright 

Justin Allen 

Jordan Baldwin 

Leo Bult 

Jacob Cranston 

Class 

TR 86 

TR 86 

TR 86 

TR 86 

TR 86 

TR 86 

TR 86 

TR 86 

TR 86 

TR 86 

TR 86 

TR 86 

TR 86 

TR 86 

TR 86 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

7 

Diff 

1.303 

2.325 

3.700 

4.202 

5.261 

6.076 

6.604 

7.535 

8.172 

8.925 

9.502 

9.753 

18.621 

DNF 

Gap 

1.303 

1.022 

1.375 

0.502 

1.059 

0.815 

0.528 

0.931 

0.637 

0.753 

0.577 

0.251 

8.868 

Best Tm 

1:15.962 

1:16.070 

1:16.353 

1:16.757 

1:16.527 

1:17.181 

1:17.114 

1:17.190 

1:17.855 

1:16.368 

1:17.271 

1:17.166 

1:16.859 

1:17.322 

1:17.211 

In Lap 

4 

4 

5 

6 

6 

7 

5 

5 

5 

6 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Total Tm 

18:43.144 

18:44.447 

18:45.469 

18:46.844 

18:47.346 

18:48.405 

18:49.220 

18:49.748 

18:50.679 

18:51.316 

18:52.069 

18:52.646 

18:52.897 

19:01.765 

9:16.970 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Safety Car Deployed Lap 8  
Decisions TR86 RD2 & RD3 Applied. 

Margin of Victory 

1.303 

Avg. Speed 

103.851 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.962 

Best Speed 

127.959 

Best Lap by 

15 - Kaleb Ngatoa 
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Race 18 - 12 Laps Grid Start 

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:38:59 
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